

BY: Economic and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 364  
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 30, strike "PARAGRAPHS" and substitute "PARAGRAPH"; in the same line, strike "AND (3)"; strike in their entirety lines 37 and 38; and in line 39, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".

On page 3, in line 4, strike "(5)" and substitute "(4)".